
WOMEN'S 9-12 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 9-12 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Evie Watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 137.7 130.0 10

2 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 137.1 100.0 8

3 Ella Regan Fort Scott High School 138.0 95.0 6

4 Hannah Pond Neodesha High School 140.0 75.0 4

5 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 139.3 65.0 0

Women's 9-12 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Evie Watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 137.7 225.0 10

2 Ella Regan Fort Scott High School 138.0 180.0 8

3 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 139.3 145.0 6

4 Hannah Pond Neodesha High School 140.0 95.0 4

5 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 137.1 0.0 0

Women's 9-12 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 137.1 145.0 10

2 Evie Watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 137.7 145.0 8

3 Ella Regan Fort Scott High School 138.0 95.0 6

4 Hannah Pond Neodesha High School 140.0 65.0 4

5 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 139.3 55.0 0

Women's 9-12 140.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Evie Watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 137.7 500.0 10

2 Ella Regan Fort Scott High School 138.0 370.0 8

3 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 139.3 265.0 6

4 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 137.1 245.0 0

5 Hannah Pond Neodesha High School 140.0 235.0 4

Women's 9-12 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Evie Watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 137.7 3.631

36 Ella Regan Fort Scott High School 138.0 2.681

50 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 139.3 1.902

54 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 137.1 1.787

55 Hannah Pond Neodesha High School 140.0 1.679


